RUNNING OF THE DONUTS 5K OVERALL RESULTS

SAT JUNE 6 2015, BASELINE TRAILHEAD, OCALA FL..SUNNY HUMID BUT COOLER
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Bib #
862
183
1518
857
327
830
1545
869
202
984
163
328
1519
863
879
305
1502
878
864
774
772
880
18
876
1517
858
1552
293
1599
985
791
979
1570
981
1504
1550
792
1507
1572
195
861
870
1509
821

Name

ADAM TRUESDALE
BRANDON HARRIS
ANTON MATCHEV
PAUL FITZPATRICK
DIEGO LAVIERI
JEREMY MARTIN
MORGAN ENGEL
JACOB CSUKA
CARRE MARTIN
AMANDA MUSICK
AUSTIN FOWLER
KYLE BLANKENBERG
PHILIP MATCHEV
STEPH KUHLMAN
DEBRA BARKER
DUSTIN MORGAN
VIRGINIA HATCH
ARTUR RUCINSKI
JONATHAN STARK
DAN DONALD
LINDA MUTCHIE
ERIN FREEL
SIERRA LEAPHART
BUDD BETTLER

KONSTANTIN MATCHEV

ALLYSEN FITZPATRICK
KIMBERLY GODDING
JEFF MORGAN

MITCH MILLER

BILL MUSICK
APARECIDA WRIGHT
DANUTA KUBELIK
GRANT MOLLETT
GEORGE KUBELIK
REGINA GLEZEN
WENDY BOZEMAN
TIMOTHY FERGUSON
HUGO SCAVINO
MATTHEW SWANSON
TAMMY MCGINNES
MARSHAL ALLIN
JAMES PANETTI

MAX SIEMENS
MAHMOUD KHELAH

Gun Elapsed
17:06.8
18:02.0
18:02.6
18:28.6
18:59.7
19:58.6
20:59.3
21:02.7
21:14.4
21:23.8
21:28.8
21:36.3
21:52.1
21:53.3
22:11.6
22:19.7
22:25.5
22:28.5
22:30.5
22:54.5
23:13.8
25:36.7
25:49.8
26:10.2
26:15.2
26:25.9
26:46.6
26:47.7
27:03.5
27:15.1
27:54.0
28:18.0
28:28.8
28:29.9
28:39.7
28:45.4
28:47.6
29:01.3
29:02.4
29:03.2
29:07.6
29:09.6
29:12.6
31:42.4

Age
30
19
11
29
14
30
15
15
36
27
16
17

8
33
32
16
31
43
44
21
38
41
13
71
48
28
34
46
34
56
54
66
35
71
39
48
44
48
35
46
14
50
14
44
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5K

Donut Run
5K



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

855
807
871

793
790
877
779
847
809
789
788
811
808
850
773
797
271
848
860
74
33
796
873
783
1531
782
32
856
872
874

CHERYL RICE
JENNIFER SIMS
SUSIE MONCRIEF
NANCY TUCKER
SAGE DICK

SARAH SATTERFIELD
EVA RUCINSKI
JAMES BUTSCHER
DONNA BIDLACK
BRYE WISKMAN
MEGAN SONES
KRISTIN LASCOLA
CRYSTAL BURTS
HEIDI BECKIUS
CELINE VON CHAMIER
MELISSA CUMMINGS
CYNTHIA CERRATO
CASSANDRA LISSIER
LINDA JACOBSEN
PONCHO JONES
KAREN HANNA
FREDDA KEMP
STEFANIE SCHATZMAN
PAUL DORCY

ALEXIS DORSEY
TRACY SLAYTON
LAURA FONTAINE
KATHY LOHR
ROBERT GOUDREAU
THOMAS MONCRIEF
MARY HAMILTON

31:47.6
32:43.7
32:53.1
32:54.3
33:04.3
33:27.8
33:32.4
34:22.0
34:41.9
35:10.1
35:42.0
36:08.2
36:14.8
36:35.8
37:28.0
37:28.2
38:14.6
39:32.6
39:44.4
41:30.8
41:51.1
42:36.2
44:33.2
44:37.2
46:53.2
50:17.1
50:24.5
52:23.3
53:05.9
56:24.7
56:24.7

47
36
79
42
24
43
12
42
41
42
36
33
29
42
35
35
45
20
59
50
52
66
64
75
14
31
49
63
67
80
70
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